s
p
e
c
 s
H
e
e

* EXFO Universal Interface is protected by US patent 6,612,750.NOTE
a.  Singlemode only.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FOT-602X-23BL =  High-power Ge detector, 1310/1550 nm
laser source 9/125 µm
Connector Adapter
FOA-12 = Biconic
FOA-14 = D4, D4/PC
FOA-16 = SMA/905, SMA/906
FOA-22 = FC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC), NEC-D3
FOA-28 = DIN 47256 (LSA): DIN 47256 (PC/APC)
FOA-32 = ST (PC/SPC/UPC)
FOA-40 = Diamond HMS-0HFS-3 (3.5 mm)
FOA-54 = SC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC)
FOA-76 = FSMA HMS-10/AG, HFS-10/AG
FOA-78 = Radiall EC
FOA-84 = Diamond HMS-10, HFS-13
FOA-96B = E-2000
FOA-98 = LC
FOA-99 = MU
FOT-60X-XX-XX-VFL
Example: FOT-602X-23BL-FOA-22-EI-EUI-89-VFL
Visual Fault Locator
VFL = Visual fault locator
          (universal 2.5 mm connector)
Connector*
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
LASER RADIATION
AVOID DIRECT EYE EXPOSURE
CLASS 3R LASER PRODUCT